ALLIED VISION TECHNOLOGIES GMBH
Taschenweg 2a | D-07646 Stadtroda | Germany
Phone: +49 36428/677-0 | Fax: +49 36428/677-24
www.alliedvisiontec.com | info@alliedvisiontec.com
AVT 1394 accessories 1394b adapter PCI bus
       1394       FWB-PCI02
Your industrial 1394b adapter for the PCI bus.
IOI’s FWB-PCI02 adapter offers users the ability

Options: Cables GOF cables, various lengths and grades; copper cables various lengths, with
or without screw locking at both sides, sold separately
Ordering information:
PCI Adapter 1394b  2-port OHCI IEEE-1394b to PCI Host Adapter, industrial K0000347
Cable options:
Cable 0.5 m 9-pin - 9-pin, industrial IEEE 1394b; 2x screw lock, 0.5 m, black, 2x ferrite K1200201
Cable 5.0 m 9-pin - 9-pin, industrial IEEE 1394b; 2x screw lock, 5.0 m, black, 2x ferrite K1200133
Cable 7.5 m 9-pin - 9 pin, industrial IEEE 1394b; 2x screw lock, 7.5 m, black, 2x ferrite K1200134
Cable 0.5 m 9-pin - 6-pin, industrial IEEE 1394b/a; 9-pin (screw lock)/6-pin (latch), 0.5 m K1200198
Cable 4.5 m 9-pin - 6-pin, industrial IEEE 1394b/a; 9-pin (screw lock)/6-pin (latch), 4.5 m K1200171
Notes:
Different locking cables available upon request.
3 Bilingual ports can either operate in 1394b or 1394a, depending on the device (cable) attached.
4 Screw locking: Do not apply excessive force in order not to damage port or threads. There remains a gap between the connector